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TOURNAMENT

01-Jun-10

02-Jun-10

02-Jun-10

04-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

05-Jun-10

08-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

09-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

12-Jun-10

19:00

17:30

19:30

19:45

14,00

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:30

19:00

19:30

19:00

thc

thc

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

16:00

17:30

12:00

13:00

15:10

15:10

18:00

19:35

16:00

tbe

14:00

Scotland XV 24-5 Japan Select
SF1 Div Il China 0-94 India
SF2 Div Il Thailand 33-53 Philippines
Ireland 23-29 Barbarians
France  25-22 Ireland
Los Teros [Uruguay] 6-48 Canada
New Zealand  44-11 Fiji
South Africa 40-14  Tonga
Wales  31-34  South Africa
Russia 22-39 USA
Argentina  22-48  England
Australia  58-13  Scotland
Wales  22-13  Samoa
3" Place Play Off: China  3-56  Thailand
Australia 49-3 Fiji
FINAL: India  12-34  Philippines
Australian Barbarians ~ 28-28  England
SF1 Div IV Uzbekistan W-0 Kyrgyzstan [walkover]
SF2 Div IV Mongolia ~ 21-29  Jordan
SF1DivIll Guam  11-44  Iran
Australia 67-5 Tonga
England 36-21 Ireland
South Africa 73-0 Scotland
Russia ~ 17-49 England Saxons
Argentina  23-31 France
New Zealand 77-7 Samoa
SF2 Div Il Pakistan 22-20 Indonesia
Wales 31-3 Fiji
Los Teros [Uruguay] 10-43  France A
Rugby Rocks London 7s National 7s WINNERS: SAMURAI
Div IV Kyrgyzstan W-0 Mongolia [walkover]
Argentina  16-24  Scotland
Div Ill Guam  49-12 Indonesia
Fiji 22-8 Japan
Samoa  24-23  Tonga
Australia  27-17 England
New Zealand  66-28  Ireland
Div [l FINAL Iran 19-6 Pakistan

Div IV FINAL Uzbekistan 3-28 Jordan

South Africa 42-17 France

Murrayfield

Delhi University Rugby Stadium

Delhi University Rugby Stadium

Thomond Park, Limerick

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Millennium Stadium

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Delhi University Rugby Stadium

Canberra Stadium, Canberra

Delhi University Rugby Stadium

ME Bank Stadium, Perth

Central Stadium, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

Central Stadium, Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Richmond Athletic Ground

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

Tucuman, Argentina

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

Lautoka

Apia

Subiaco Oval, Perth

Yarrow Stadium, New Plymouth

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

UPH Stadium, Jakarta, Indonesia

Newlands, Cape Town

%

:

I
-
!z

(1]
gs
g

it

@) ®
!E
g
i

:

%
(]

®

%

:

o)

L]

it

it

FRIENDLY

HSBC <X»

HSBC <X»

&

JUNIOR WORLD"
CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIOR WORLD'

(':;
:

JUNIOR WORLD®

z
EZ
m
a

JUNIOR WORLD"

:
!!

(=]
5|
sl

JUNIOR WORLD"

IOR WORLD"
PIONSHIP

&
z

HSBC <X»

it

HSBC <X»

MMER

HSBC <X»

HSBC <X»

HSBC <X»

JUNIOR WORLD'

JUNIOR WORLD"

UNIOR WORLD"
HAMPIONSHIP

5

JUNIOR WORLD'
CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIOR WORLD®

HSBC <X»

;

JUNIOR WORLD"
\; CHAMPIONSHIP

RO

HSBC <X»

MMER

HSBC <X»

;mmg

£
i
m
A

HSBC <X»

;

HSBC <X»

MMER



13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

13-Jun-10

15-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

17-Jun-10

18-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

19-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

21-Jun-10

23-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

26-Jun-10

13:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:00

19:30

13:00

14:00

14:10

15:15

16:15

16:30

19:35

12:00

12:00

13:10

14:45

15:00

16:10

17:30

19:35

20:00

12:00

12:00

14:15

14:15

16:45

17:10

19:35

13:10

13:10

15:00

15:45

16:10

16:10

19:35

20:00

England Saxons

England

New Zealand

Scotland

France A

Argentina

Samoa

South Africa

Australian Barbarians

9" Place SF Ireland

5™ Place SF Wales

SF1 Australia

9" Place SF Scotland

5" Place SF France

SF2 New Zealand

New Zealand Maori

32-9

17-9

43-10

27-3

27-33

24-21

12-15

35-42

9-15

37-10

19-19

28-16

28-8

44-9

36-7

31-28

USA

France

Wales

Tonga

Canada

Ireland

Fiji

Australia

England

Samoa

Argentina

England

Tonga

Fiji

South Africa

Ireland

West Country 7s National 7s WINNERS: SAMURAI

Argentina
Uruguay

Samoa

FINAL England Saxons
South Africa

Fiji

France

New Zealand
Australia

7" PI PO Wales

9™ PI PO Ireland
11" PI PO Samoa
5" PI PO Argentina

3" PI PO England

IRB JWC FINAL Australia

New Zealand Maoris

Fiji

Samoa

South Africa

Argentina

Japan

Japan

New Zealand

Australia

9-13

19-38

23-31

38-18

29-13

41-38

24-10

42-9

20-21

39-15

53-23

3-23

23-37

22-27

17-62

35-28

VS

VS

55-11

41-13

VS

VS

29-10

22-15

Scotland

Russia

Japan

Canada

Italy

Tonga

USA

Wales

England

Fiji

Scotland

Tonga

France

South Africa

New Zealand

England

Samoa

Fiji

Italy

France

Tonga

Tonga

Wales

Ireland

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Infinity Park, Glendale, Colorado

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Club Atletico Estudiantes, Parana

Estadio CA Colon, Santa Fé

Central Coast Stadium, Gosford

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Rotorua Int’l Stadium

Keynsham RFC, Bristol

Mar del Plata, Argentina

Red Bull Arena, NJ

Apia

Red Bull Arena, NJ

Johann van Riebeeck Stadium, Witbank

Apia

Red Bull Arena, NJ

Carisbrook, Dunedin

ANZ Stadium, Sydney

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

Estadio El Coloso del Parque, Rosario

McLean Park, Napier

Apia

Apia

BRU Stadium, East London

Buenos Aires

Apia

Apia

Waikato Stadium, Hamilton

Suncorp Stadium, Brisbane
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* All KO times are local



